

SC No.
State Vs. Vijay Das
FIR No. 364/2021
PS Kotla Mubarakpur

17.12.2021

Present : Shri Salim Khan, learned Chief Public Prosecutor
for State.

Accused produced from JC.

Shri Amresh, learned counsel for accused.

This is fresh Sessions case received after committal.

It be checked and registered.

Be put up for arguments on charge on 11.01.2022.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 17.12.2021