

SC No. 544/2021
State Vs. Vijay Das
FIR No. 364/2021
PS Kotla Mubarakpur

22.07.2026

Present : Mr. Gurbhej Singh Guraya, Ld. Public Prosecutor
for the State.

Accused is present on bail.

Order is not ready.

Put up for order on **28.07.2026**.

(UMED SINGH)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi. 22.07.2026 (ar)